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Jumlah Pertemuan Presensi Mahasiswa

Cetak

Semester

Kode

Mata Kuliah

Kampus

No.

9
10

1"

NIM

22520002

22520004

22520005

22520006

22520008

22520009

22520011

22520012

22520013

22520014

22520015

2022/2023 Ganijil

SM2217/A

PENGANTAR MANAJEMEN

UTAMA

Nama Mahasiswa

LUKAS BENJAMIN

AMANDA ALICYA

SATRIO HADI IBRAHIM

FAUZAN HAFIZ

ANANDA AYU PRATIWI

RAYHAN ALIF ANDIKA

FARRAH AFFANDI

SHEILLA NUR MAULIDYA

MUHAMMAD ALDI ARRAFI

FAHMI RAHMADHIN

RISKA AMELIA

14-
09-
2022
Sesi
1

< BRI B< BU< B B(< BB B
< B BL<B< M< BB (< <A< <
< B BU<B< B< BU<B{< (<M< BB

21-
09-
2022
Sesi
1

28-
09-

05- 12-
10-  10-
2022 2022
Sesi Sesi
1 1
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O
o O

Mata Kuliah Lab

Jumlah SKS

Pengajar
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Tidak

3

ACHMAD JAELANI, SE. MM

Tanggal Pertemuan

26-
10-
2022
Sesi
1

02-
11-
2022
Sesi
1

09-
11-
2022
Sesi
1

16-
11-
2022
Sesi
1

23-
11-

30-
11-

07-
12-

14-
12-
2022
Sesi
1

21-
12-
2022
Sesi
1

04-
01-

Jumlah

2023 Absen

Sesi
1

1

Jumlah Hadir

16 (100.00%)
16 (100.00%)
15 (93.75%)
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15 (93.75%)
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

22520016

22520017

22520018

22520019

22520020

22520021

22520022

22520023

22520024

22520025

22520027

22520028

22520029

22520031

22520032

22520036

22520038

22520040

22520042

22520043

22520044

22520045

22520047

22520049

22520050

22520051

LEVINALESSY

HERLANGGA EFFENDI

LEVI OLIVIA DEFRIASUARI
RADEN SABILLA ARGA RAZANY
TITO ADI PRASETYO

M. YUSUF RIZKY R.

MUHAMMAD EKKY ARDIANSYAH
DEWI FATHMA

WIDYA SYAHIDA HANUM
SATRIAADAM TRISNADI

ARY NUGRAHA

MUHAMMAD ARIE WARDANA

AL VIRRA PUTRIARTIANTI
RIZMA OKTAVIA FAUZIA BILQISH
SEPTIANI RIZKY MUKARROMAH
RIZKANUR AZIZA

TASHA DIANA PUTRI

MOHAMAD KHANIF MUSAYYADAH
INTAN SYAUQILAH BANI NADHIFA
ALISIA RACHMA FAUZIAH

ERIK FIRDAUS NASRULLOH
YANUAR ABDUL FADHLI

SOFI SABILA

WINDA ALMAR'ATU RODHIYAH
RAFI PUTRA AL-ADHA

SALIS MAGHFIRAAGUSTIN
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38

39

40

41
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43

44

22520052

22520054

22520056

22520057

22520063

22520067

22520068

GINA MELATI ALFAHMA

NADHIRA PARAMITHA

ATHAYA RAYHAN YUMNA

PUTRI NISSA AULIA HARIANJA

FADIAZ RIVO IRVIANSYAH

MUHAMMAD AGUSRA FAHRUL

PUTRI NABILAH MIFTAHUL ZANNAH

TOTAL ABSEN PERTEMUAN

©
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©
©
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©
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